Tappi in polietilene filettati con nervatura ( filetto

GAS)

Tappi filettati in plastica con nervatura

-

Tappi in polietilene filettati con nervatura ( filetto GAS )

Materiale
polietilene PE-LD
Colore

rosso

7B H H1
4.2

2B

1194401 16.4 10.5
1194402 18.8 12.8
1194403 22.9 12

1194404 28 17.3
1194405 31.3 18.4
1194406 32.3 17

1194407 38 18.1
1194408 39.8 16.9
1194409 49.9 20.9
1194410 56.2 16.9
1194411 73.7 175
1194412 105 16.5

6.5
5.5
10.3
13.9
11
13.5
10.8
15
10.8
10.7
11.3

Metrico (p2)
1/8x 28 -
1/4x 19 -
3/8x 19 -
1/2x 14 -
5/8 x 14 -
3/4x 14 -
718 x 14 -

1x11 -
11/4x11 -
11/2x11 -
2x11 -
3x11 -
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